VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN KUMTI CH

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(22742)

Best at
Const at

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
TOVBEUR LUC
TOVBEUR LUC
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
LAERMANS JOS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LAERMANS JOS
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
TOVBEUR LUC
TOVBEUR LUC
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
LAERVANS JOS
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
TOVBEUR LUC

JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF

JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
LAERMANS JOS
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LAERMANS JOS
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LAERVANS JOS
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF

JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF
JO&RAF

Ri ng
Bague

213511118
213530618
201720518
213504518
214026117
211822118
211822018
214035017
214002217
210075016
208728518
210073016
213508218
214013117
211887718
211825418
214010917
616873118
214000117
214003817
214012417
213503818
211864018
214010617
213532018
213533418
211824418
213793418
201573017
206262717
213506218
202590517
208715018
206267017
616874418
214048117
214000417
214038117
213501318
208721818
210071116
213514818
214005717
213513418
213558418
213507418
214034317
213510818
605776517
213532418
213600118
201722818
213504018
616874618
213532718
214005217

Snel h.
Vit esse

Qude

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
HALLE-B 97 1 388157
HALLE-B 97 89 2
TI ENEN 5 4 381285
HALLE-B 97 19 3
HALLE-B 97 91 4
PELLENB 11 5 382777
PELLENB 11 2 2
HALLE-B 97 76 5
HALLE-B 97 7 6
LUBBEEK 12 8 384270
BEKKEVO 5 5 395185
LUBBEEK 12 1 2
HALLE-B 97 83 7
HALLE-B 97 12 8
PELLENB 11 4 3
PELLENB 11 11 4
HALLE-B 97 92 9
HALLE-B 97 2 10
HALLE-B 97 14 11
HALLE-B 97 49 12
HALLE-B 97 21 13
HALLE-B 97 9 14
LUBBEEK 12 10 3
HALLE-B 97 43 15
HALLE-B 97 26 16
HALLE-B 97 78 17
PELLENB 11 8 5
LUBBEEK 8 7 382948
ST JORI 5 2 386263
LUBBEEK 12 3 4
HALLE-B 97 15 18
TIENEN 5 2 2
BEKKEVO 5 2 2
LUBBEEK 12 4 5
HALLE-B 97 6 19
HALLE-B 97 4 20
HALLE-B 97 34 21
HALLE-B 97 47 22
HALLE-B 97 5 23
BEKKEVO 5 1 3
LUBBEEK 12 6 6
HALLE-B 97 22 24
HALLE-B 97 45 25
HALLE-B 97 30 26
HALLE-B 97 85 27
HALLE-B 97 28 28
HALLE-B 97 59 29
HALLE-B 97 60 30
HALLE-B 97 18 31
HALLE-B 97 8 32
HALLE-B 97 35 33
TIENEN 5 3 3
HALLE-B 97 51 34
HALLE-B 97 58 35
HALLE-B 97 50 36
HALLE-B 97 80 37

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerlijk

(22742)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

O~NOUITARWNE

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOVBEUR LUC
TOMBEUR LUC

LI SMONT PATRI CK
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF

HALLE-B 61
HALLE-B 61
TIENEN 2
HALLE-B 61
PELLENB 11
PELLENB 11
BEKKEVO 5
HALLE-B 61

388157
2
381285
3
382777
2
395185
4

JR

213511118
213530618
201720518
213504518
211822118
211822018
208728518
213508218

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

O~NOUITARWNE



TOVBEUR LUC
TOVBEUR LUC
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
LAERMANS JOS
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
TOVBEUR LUC

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S

HERBOTS
L1 SMONT
HERBOTS
HERBOTS
L1 SMONT
HERBOTS
HERBOTS
HERBOTS
HERBOTS
HERBOTS

GEBR JO&RAF
PATRI CK
GEBR JO&RAF
GEBR JO&RAF
PATRI CK
GEBR JO&RAF
GEBR JO&RAF
GEBR JO&RAF
GEBR JO&RAF
GEBR JO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
LAERMANS JOS
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF

211887718
211825418
616873118
213503818
211864018
213532018
213533418
211824418
213793418
213506218
208715018
616874418
213501318
208721818
213514818
213513418
213558418
213507418
213510818
213532418
213600118
201722818
213504018
616874618
213532718
211865118
616873418
213504118

PELLENB 11 4 3
PELLENB 11 11 4
HALLE-B 61 2 5
HALLE-B 61 6 6
LUBBEEK 3 1 384270
HALLE-B 61 16 7
HALLE-B 61 50 8
PELLENB 11 8 5
LUBBEEK 6 5 382948
HALLE-B 61 10 9
BEKKEVO 5 2 2
HALLE-B 61 4 10
HALLE-B 61 3 11
BEKKEVO 5 1 3
HALLE-B 61 14 12
HALLE-B 61 20 13
HALLE-B 61 54 14
HALLE-B 61 18 15
HALLE-B 61 38 16
HALLE-B 61 5 17
HALLE-B 61 23 18
TI ENEN 2 1 2
HALLE-B 61 31 19
HALLE-B 61 37 20
HALLE-B 61 30 21
LUBBEEK 3 3 2
HALLE-B 61 21 22
HALLE-B 61 59 23

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(22742)

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

HERBOTS GEBR JCQ&RAF
VANDEVEYER M CHEL

HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF

JACOBS BENNY EN KCEN

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCQ&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
JACOBS BENNY
HERBOTS GEBR
HERBOTS GEBR
NATENS LEON
HERBOTS GEBR

JO&RAF
JO&RAF

JO&RAF

EN KCEN

HALLE- B172126
HALLE- B172147
HALLE- B172
HALLE- B172
MEENSEL 27
MEENSEL 27 2
HALLE- B172
HALLE- B172
HALLE- B172
MEENSEL 27
HALLE- B172105
ASSENT 12 4
HALLE- B172 74
HALLE- B172100
HALLE-B172 39
HALLE-B172 29
HALLE-B172 85
VI SSENA 11 7
HALLE- B172140
MEENSEL 27 21
HALLE-B172 88
HALLE- B172141
HALLE-B172112
MEENSEL 27 16
HALLE- B172 64
HALLE-B172 92
HALLE-B172 41
HALLE- B172148
HALLE- B172102
HALLE-B172 26
HALLE- B172158
HALLE- B172107
HALLE-B172 13
HALLE-B172 3
HALLE-B172172
HALLE- B172156
HALLE- B172151
HALLE- B172162
VI SSENA 11 8
HALLE-B172 82
HALLE- B172120
MEENSEL 25 1
HALLE-B172 87

388157
2
3
4
388301

OW~NOOIN

396778
9
10
11
12
13
383013
14
4
15
16
17
5
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
32
33
388910
34

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

213103319
213143319
213130419
213123919
209363919
209374819
213101519
213114119
419031819
209376019
213123419
200552119
213113019
213110419
213112519
501111919
213190719
200412619
213116419
209375619
213115919
213115219
419030119
209363719
213108019
213100719
501111819
213102919
213190919
213108119
213115319
213105319
213112419
213144719
501113419
419033319
213129119
207386319
200412719
213111519
213101819
200193219
419031419

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
BOUVI N PAUL

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
NATENS LEON
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
NATENS LEON
DORMVAELS BERT
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
DORMAELS BERT
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
VANDEVWEYER M CHEL
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
BOUVI N PAUL
VANDEVWEYER M CHEL
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
NATENS LEON
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
NATENS LEON
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
BOUVI N PAUL
DORMAELS BERT

HALLE- B172
HALLE- B172
HALLE-B172 53
HALLE-B172 28
MEENSEL 27 4
MEENSEL 27 9
LUBBEEK 5 1
HALLE-B172 77
HALLE- B172 44
HALLE-B172113
HALLE-B172 98
HALLE- B172109
MOLENBE 28 2
HALLE-B172 30
GRAZEN 6 2
MEENSEL 25 16
GRAZEN 6 4
MEENSEL 25 2
VI SSENA 18 12
HALLE- B172139
VI SSENA 18 16
HALLE-B172 4
HALLE- B172169
ASSENT 12 6
GRAZEN 6 5
HALLE- B172168
HALLE-B172 32
HALLE-B172 67
HALLE- B172142
MOLENBE 28 5
ASSENT 12 3
HALLE-B172 60
HALLE-B172 6
MEENSEL 25 22
HALLE-B172 58
HALLE-B172 33
MEENSEL 25 8
HALLE-B172 31
HALLE- B172165
HALLE-B172 49
MOLENBE 28 3
VI SSENA 18 8

10
63

VERHULPEN JAN en THEO WAANROD 6 1

DORMAELS BERT
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
HERBOTS GEBR JCQ&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
BOUVI N PAUL

HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
DORVAELS BERT
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
BOUVI N PAUL

VI SSENA 18 13
HALLE- B172114
HALLE-B172111
HALLE-B172 8
HALLE-B172 91
HALLE- B172122
HALLE-B172 52
MEENSEL 27 26
HALLE-B172118
HALLE-B172119
HALLE- B172 84
HALLE-B172 65
MEENSEL 27 3
HALLE-B172 12
MEENSEL 27 20
MOLENBE 28 4
HALLE-B172 20
VI SSENA 18 11
HALLE- B172132
HALLE-B172 86
HALLE-B172115
MOLENBE 28 25

35

36

37

38

6

7
382948

382412
45
2
46
47
2
3
48
49
50
51
2
3
52
53
4

54
55
5
56
57
58
3
3
393617
4
59
60
61
62
63
64
8
65
66
67
68
9
69
10
4
70
5
71
72
73

213126519
419030419
213113619
213114619
209368719
209366619
200354519
213104119
213116619
213125819
213128219
213106719
206192719
206080419
202905119
200193519
202901519
200193619
200616419
213124519
200617219
419049919
419032919
200557219
202901319
213128519
501115019
213114919
213125419
206192119
200553519
213125519
419033219
200196019
213113319
213112819
200190719
419032419
213116919
213117019
206192519
200619719
206442319
200619519
213124219
213109319
213128319
419033019
213113419
419049819
209367119
213115119
213116219
419034219
213109819
209363219
213121819
209375419
206193219
213101319
200616119
419031619
213125619
419033519
206192919



